HOW TO ORDER
425-6524 Console Package
Includes: Console, 28" Floor Plate, Magnetic Mic,
 20" of Faceplates, and Hardware
Mamba Mount
425-0150/4138
425-0150/4139
Console Side Mounts
425-5542/5215
425-5542/4143
No Holes Mounts
425-5046/4143 .............2018+ F-150 SSV/PR
425-5046/5215 .............2018+ F-150 SSV/PR
425-5667/4143 ........................ 2017+ F-250
425-5667/5215 ........................ 2017+ F-250
Accessories
425-6205 ..................Dual External Cup Holder
425-3704 .... Dual Cup Holder Face Plate Mount
425-1849 ...................... Side Mounted Armrest
425-0023 ......Rear Mounted, Adjustable Armrest
425-6260 ................. Armrest - Upper Structure
***Designed to relocate PPV OEM USB Plugin***
DETAILED INFORMATION
Rated Capacity ........................ 20" of face plates
Length ......................................................29.36"
Width .......................................................12.59"
Height ......................................................10.15"
Depth .................................(front to rear)  9.82" - 6.52"
Weight .................................................. 28.8 lbs.
209 W. EASY ST., ROGERS, AR 72756 •JOTTOPUBLICSAFETY.COM •3/24
®
Jotto Desk™ is a patented product and Registered Trademark of Assembled Products™ Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ford F-150 SSV/Police Responder 2021+
Ford F-250 2023+
CONTOUR CONSOLE
Specification Sheet 425-6524